
MAXIMUM
OUTER

DIAMETER
110.00mm
4.331in

1"-32 UN-2A
C-MOUNT

 76.35mm
3.006in

  59.22mm
2.331in

 

 12.84mm
.506in

 

 43.43mm
1.710in

 

 8.16mm
.321in

 

 4.00mm
.157in

 

 200.00mm
7.874in

 

55.00mm
2.165in

11.00mm
.433in

FOCUS LOCKING
SCREW*

64.00mm
2.520in

FOCUS ADJUSTMENT

11.00mm
.433in

IRIS LOCKING SCREW*

64.00mm
2.520in

IRIS ADJUSTMENT

54.00mm
2.126in

M105x1.0-6H
FILTER

THREAD

12.80mm
.504in

FILTER THREAD 17.29mm
.681in

DISTANCE TO FRONT ELEMENT

58259
0.09X ½" GoldTL™ Telecentric Lens
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*ALSO INCLUDES RECESSED SET SCREW OPTION

FOR INFORMATION ONLY:
DO NOT MANUFACTURE 
PARTS TO THIS DRAWING

SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
WITHOUT NOTICE.
DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY.
FOR DETAILED SPECIFICATIONS,
PLEASE REFER TO THE SPEC SHEET. DWG NO
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